
1193
1093

10

AA
9000  X  150

28

9001  X  150

10000  X  150

9000

X  150

  0 . 4%  
DOWN

  0 .4%  

DOWN

  0 .6%  

DOWN

27L

27R

26L

26R

9R
9L

8L

8R

1186 1151

1135

  0 . 5% UP

1073

  0 . 3%  
DOWN

H

P

P

A 4
A 5

A 5

A 5

A

P

  0 . 4%  UP P

PP

  1 . 0% DOWN

11890

 X  150

1357

1030

1041A 5

1112

P

A

P

CATEGORY A

4000
GS 3.00

TCH 56

1219/24

ATLANTA, GEORGIA

ATLANTA, GEORGIA (ATL)
33  38’N-84  26’W

ATLANTA/ HARTSFIELD - JACKSON ATLANTA INTL

2049

HITTT

ZABEL

RADAR REQUIRED

APP CRS
   

11890
  1019

Rwy Idg 

TDZE

Apt Elev
092   1026

WAAS

CH             62800

W09A

119.65

125.55

ARR

DEP 127.9 379.9

ATIS ATLANTA

  APP CON

119.1 125.325

8L-26R

( IAF)

VARNM

(IF)

HITTT

QUEDE

LPV  DA

VNAV  

LNAV/
DA

LNAV  MDA

1477/50

  461 (500-     )1480/24

3 .1  NM3 .1  NM3 .1  NM

092
6000

        (3 .1)

RNAV (GPS) Y RWY 9L

T

6000

QUEDEVARNM

5000
6000

For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems,  LNAV/VNAV 

NA below -17^ C (2^ F)  or  above 46^ C (114^ F) .   

DME/DME RNP-0.3 NA. 

5000

(3.1) (3.1)

4000

VGSI and RNAV gl idepath 

not  co inc ident .

092^

ELEV

MALSR

B C D

2700

 

 

20482048

2049

1236
1250

1216

1148

1174
1188

1290

1219

3100

A 5

200 (200-     )

1480/50   

HIRL al l  runways

1026

AL-26 (FAA)

(ATL)

2049

RW09L

1637

1174

1233

TDZ/CL Rwys 8L,  8R,  9R,  

10,  26R, 27L and 28

HARTSFIELD - JACKSON ATLANTA INTLATLANTA/

KIMMS

2700

(4.1)

092   to

RW09L

RW09L

Rwy 9L TDZE 1019’

ATLANTA TOWER GND CON

119.3123.85 381.6

10-28 

121.9 121.75 121.65119.5 381.6

CLNC

DEL

118.1

8R-26L 9L-27R 9R-27L 10-28 

ALL 

RWYS

ALL 

RWYS(8L-26R,8R-26L) (9L-27R,9R-27L)  

 

(FAF)

KIMMS

ZABEL

1.2 NM to

RW09L

1 .2  NM

092
*

* LNAV Only.

 
4000

 
LEADR CONNI

TRK

089

458 (500-1)

461 (500-     )

1480/40   

461 (500-1)

3 .8  NM

5 NM

269

089

MISSED APCH FIX

4 .1  NM

LEADR

M
S A  R W 0 9 L  2 5  N

M

 

CONNI

1
2

3
4

Rwy 27R ldg 11740’

Rwy 9R ldg 9000’

Rwy 27L ldg 8865’

Rwy 8L ldg 8800’

Rwy 26R ldg 8800’

RNAV (GPS) Y RWY 9L

1
2

MISSED APPROACH: Cl imb to 4000 d i rect  

LEADR and v ia 089^ t rack to CONNI and hold.

Amdt 2  08157

1133

S
E

-4, 03 JU
L 2008 to 31 JU

L 2008
S

E
-4

, 0
3 

JU
L 

20
08

 to
 3

1 
JU

L 
20

08


